
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W40-45 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Tatyana Ter-Mesrobian RUS St. Petersburg, RUS 10-01-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 6.64

Tatyana Ter-Mesrobian RUS S.Petersburg, RUS 10-01-05EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (40) 6.64
Marianna BISKUP Elbląg Linz 06-03-19POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 5.45

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  12:50:00

End: 24-03-22  13:15:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 371 Tessa TILLGREN W40 Finland  5.32 789     

2 2560 Sandra BORGES W40 Portugal  4.90 654     

3 789 Mareike METZ W40 Germany  4.88 648     

4 2896 DE LUCAS Maria TORRES W40 Spain  4.84 634     

5 1375 Shino TAKAHATA W45 Japan  4.83 720     

6 3102 Kseniia YATSENKO W45 Ukraine  4.81 712     

7 126 Natálie BERREUR W40 Czech Republic  4.62 567     

8 2405 Renata SZYKULSKA W45 Poland  4.58 637     

9 1396 Liene GUDRINIECE W40 Latvia  4.45 519     

10 258 Klaarika EKSI W45 Estonia  4.38 573     

11 2816 HERAS Aida LÓPEZ W45 Spain  4.30 530     

12 1248 ROBERTIS Alessandra DE W45 Italy  4.02 461     

13 2565 Corinne DAMAS W40 Portugal  3.39 239     

5.28 5.32 xTessa TILLGREN

4.90 4.63 4.85Sandra BORGES

4.73 4.88 4.79Mareike METZ

4.54 4.84 4.65DE LUCAS Maria TORRES

4.83 4.78 4.82Shino TAKAHATA

4.64 4.81 rKseniia YATSENKO

4.62 4.62 4.53Natálie BERREUR

4.58 4.42 4.52Renata SZYKULSKA

4.30 x 4.45Liene GUDRINIECE

4.38 4.38 4.38Klaarika EKSI

4.15 4.24 4.30HERAS Aida LÓPEZ

3.99 4.02 xROBERTIS Alessandra DE

3.12 3.39 3.06Corinne DAMAS
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Kseniia YATSENKO Ukraine1  3340

Tessa TILLGREN Finland2  3177 163

Mareike METZ Germany3  3032 308

Shino TAKAHATA Japan4  2842 498

HERAS Aida LÓPEZ Spain5  2691 649

Renata SZYKULSKA Poland6  2608 732

Sandra BORGES Portugal7  2581 759

DE LUCAS Maria TORRES Spain8  2576 764

Klaarika EKSI Estonia9  2569 771

Natálie BERREUR Czech Republic10  2504 836

ROBERTIS Alessandra DE Italy11  2402 938

Liene GUDRINIECE Latvia12  2192 1148

Corinne DAMAS Portugal13  1003 2337

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Heat 1 Tessa TILLGREN Finland  5.321 789    

2 Heat 1 Sandra BORGES Portugal  4.902 654    

3 Heat 1 Mareike METZ Germany  4.883 648    

4 Heat 1 DE LUCAS Maria TORRES Spain  4.844 634    

5 Heat 1 Natálie BERREUR Czech Republic  4.627 567    

6 Heat 1 Liene GUDRINIECE Latvia  4.459 519    

7 Heat 1 Corinne DAMAS Portugal  3.3913 239    

CATEGORY: W45
1 Heat 1 Shino TAKAHATA Japan  4.835 720    PK
2 Heat 1 Kseniia YATSENKO Ukraine  4.816 712    

3 Heat 1 Renata SZYKULSKA Poland  4.588 637    

4 Heat 1 Klaarika EKSI Estonia  4.3810 573    

5 Heat 1 HERAS Aida LÓPEZ Spain  4.3011 530    

6 Heat 1 ROBERTIS Alessandra DE Italy  4.0212 461    
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